

Vardhman VARDHMAN HOLDINGS LIMITED

Regd. Office : Chandigarh Road, Ludhiana-141010
Corporate Identity Number (CIN): L17111PB1962PLC002463, PAN: AABCV8088P
Website: www.vardhman.com Email: secretarial.lud@vardhman.com

Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter ended 30th June, 2019

Sr. No.	Particulars	(Rs. in Crores)			
		Quarter Ended 30th June, 2019	Quarter Ended 31st March, 2019	Quarter Ended 30th June, 2018	Year Ended March 31, 2019
		Unaudited	Audited (Refer Note No.2)	Unaudited	Audited
1	Total Income from Operations (net)	5.52	3.77	2.84	33.42
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax and Exceptional Items)	4.35	2.49	2.23	30.44
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional Items)	4.35	2.49	2.23	30.44
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional Items)	3.80	4.94	1.44	30.26
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(7.62)	4.89	(10.94)	5.89
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital	3.19	3.19	3.19	3.19
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Reviewed Balance Sheet of the previous year				598.42
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (in Rs.) (not annualized):				
	(a) Basic	11.89	15.31	4.51	94.77
	(b) Diluted	11.89	15.31	4.51	94.77

Notes:
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results for quarter ended June 30, 2019 is available on the Stock Exchanges websites i.e. www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com and also on website of the company i.e. www.vardhman.com.
2. The figures for the quarter ended March 31 are the balancing figures between the audited figures in respect of full year ended March 31 and unaudited figures upto nine months ended December 31.

For Vardhman Holdings Limited
Sd/-
Chairman & Managing Director
Place : Ludhiana
Date : 14.08.2019

TIL Limited

Regd. Office : 1, Taratolla Road, Garden Reach, Kolkata 700 024
Tel : +91 33 6633 2000/2845, Fax : +91 33 2469 2143/3731
CIN : L74999WB1974PLC041725
Website : www.tilindia.in

Extract of Unaudited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for Three Months ended 30th June, 2019

(Rs. in Lakhs, except Earnings Per Share)					
CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS					
Sl. No.	Particulars	Three Months Ended			Twelve Months Ended
		30th June 2019 Unaudited	31st March 2019 Unaudited (Note 2)	30th June 2018 Unaudited	31st March 2019 Audited
1.	Total Income from Operations	10,727	13,078	9,157	43,900
2.	Profit for the period (Before Tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary Items)	290	1,314	56	2,093
3.	Profit from Ordinary Activities After Tax (after Extraordinary Items)	310	1,289	121	2,316
4.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (After Tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (After Tax)]	308	1,134	195	2,206
5.	Equity Share Capital	1,003	1,003	1,003	1,003
6.	Reserves (Other Equity)				30,789
7.	Earnings Per Share for Continuing and Discontinued Operation				
	(a) Basic	3.09	12.85	1.21	23.09
	(b) Diluted	3.09	12.85	1.21	23.09

STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS					
Sl. No.	Particulars	Three Months Ended			Twelve Months Ended
		30th June 2019 Unaudited	31st March 2019 Audited (Note 2)	30th June 2018 Unaudited	31st March 2019 Audited
1.	Total Income from Operations	10,727	13,618	11,836	47,110
2.	Profit for the period (Before Tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary Items)	246	1,367	349	2,441
3.	Profit from Ordinary Activities After Tax (after Extraordinary Items)	277	1,345	416	2,674
4.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (After Tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (After Tax)]	278	1,168	383	2,399
5.	Equity Share Capital	1,003	1,003	1,003	1,003
6.	Reserves (Other Equity)				30,117
7.	Earnings Per Share for Continuing and Discontinued Operation				
	(a) Basic	2.76	13.41	4.15	26.66
	(b) Diluted	2.76	13.41	4.15	26.66

Notes :
1) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Three months ended Unaudited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, as amended. The full format of the Three months ended Unaudited Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites (www.bseindia.com / www.nseindia.com) and on the Company's website: www.tilindia.in.
2) The figures for the Three months ended 31st March 2019 are the balancing figures between the audited figures in respect of the full financial year and the year to date figures upto the third quarter of the respective financial year.
3) The above Unaudited Financial Results, as reviewed by the Audit Committee of the Board, were approved and taken on record by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 13th August 2019. Limited Review, as required under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations Disclosure Requirements) Regulations 2015, has been carried out by the Statutory Auditors of the Company.
4) The Financial Results of the Company have been prepared in accordance with Indian Accounting Standards (Ind AS) notified under the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 as amended by the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) (Amendment) Rules, 2016.

For TIL Limited
Sumit Mazumder
Chairman & Managing Director
Place : Kolkata
Date : 13th August, 2019

TIL Tractors India

SMART CAPITAL SERVICES LIMITED

Regd. Off.: 325, IIrd Floor, Aggarwal Plaza, Sector-14, Rohini, New Delhi-110085
Tel.: 011-45689444, Email ID: smartcap.delhi@gmail.com,
Website: www.smartcapitalservices.in, CIN: L74899DL1994PLC059877

Extract of the Standalone Unaudited Financial Results For the Quarter ended 30th June, 2019 (Rs. in lacs)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Year Ended
		30.06.2019	31.03.2019	31.03.2019 (Audited)
1.	Total income from operations	728.96	2,285.44	2,560.88
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	7.89	57.66	59.73
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	7.89	57.66	59.73
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	5.86	46.07	44.20
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	5.86	(6.58)	52.23
6.	Equity Share Capital	450.12	450.12	450.12
7.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -			
	1. Basic :	0.13	(0.15)	0.98
	2. Diluted :	0.13	(0.15)	0.98

Note:
1. The Unaudited Standalone Financial Results for the quarter ended 30th June, 2019 have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at their meeting held on Wednesday, 14th August, 2019.
2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Unaudited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Unaudited Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange(s) website i.e. Metropolitan Stock Exchange of India Limited (www.mse.in) and Website of the Company i.e. (www.smartcapitalservices.in).

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors of
Smart Capital Services Limited
Sd/-
Pawan Kumar Mittal
(Director)
Date: 14.08.2019
Place: New Delhi
DIN: 00749265

THE ORISSA MINERALS DEVELOPMENT COMPANY LIMITED

(A Government of India Enterprise)
CIN - L51430WB1918GOI003026

Regd. Office: AG-104, 2nd Floor, "Sourav Abasan", Sector-II, Salt Lake City, Kolkata - 700 091
Tel: 033 4016 9200, Fax: 033 4016 9267, Email: info.birdgroup@nic.in, Website: www.birdgroup.co.in

STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE, 2019 - IND-AS COMPLAINT (Rs. in Lacs)

Sl. No.	PARTICULARS	QUARTER ENDING 30.06.2019	QUARTER ENDING 30.06.2018
1	Total Income from Operation/Other Income	633.42	1,400.55
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (Before Tax, exceptional and/or extra ordinary items)	(1,972.64)	(235.80)
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period Before Tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	(1,965.04)	(235.80)
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax (after exceptional and/or extra ordinary items)	(2,080.57)	(571.27)
5	Total Comprehensive income for the period [comprising profit/(loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax)]	(2,080.57)	(571.27)
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital	60.00	60.00
7	Reserves (Excluding revaluation reserve) as shown in the audited balance sheet of the previous year	11,351.12	58,062.18
8	Net Worth	11,411.12	58,122.18
9	Paid up Debt Capital/Outstanding Debt		
10	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares		
11	Debt Equity Ratio		
12	Earning per share (of Rs. /-each) (for continuing and discontinued operations):-		
	1. Basic:	(34.68)	(9.52)
	2. Diluted		
13	Capital Redemption Reserve		
14	Debt Service Coverage Ratio		
15	Debt Service Coverage Ratio		
16	Interest Service Coverage Ratio		

1. The above results of the Company were approved by the Board of Directors at the Board meeting held on 13.08.2019.
2. The above is the extract of the detail format of Quarterly Financial Result filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full Format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Company's Website: www.birdgroup.co.in, the NSE (www.nseindia.com), the BSE (www.bseindia.com) and the CSE (www.cse-india.com)

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
Sd/-
P. K. Sinha
Managing Director
Place: Kolkata
Date : 13.08.2019

SINTEX PLASTICS TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

REGD. OFFICE :- In the premises of Sintex-BAPL Ltd., Near Seven Garnala, Kalol (N.G.) - 382 721
Web Site : www.sintexplastics.com, E-Mail : info@sintex-plastics.com
CIN : L74120GJ2015PLC084071 Tel. No. (02764) - 253500

EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE FIRST QUARTER ENDED JUNE 30, 2019 (Rs. in Crores, except per share data)

Sr.	Particulars	For the Quarter ended 30/06/2019 (Unaudited)	For the Corresponding Quarter ended 30/06/2018 (Unaudited)	For the Year ended 31/03/2019 (Audited)
1.	Total income from operations (Net)	817.24	1,325.21	4,710.95
2.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	(171.66)	34.47	84.27
3.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	(671.66)	34.47	84.27
4.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	(642.65)	37.53	94.46
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(662.07)	37.40	(13.63)
6.	Equity Share Capital	63.10	61.45	63.10
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet			3,510.83
9.	Earnings Per Share (of Re. 1/- each)			
	1. Basic:	(10.18)	0.61	1.51
	2. Diluted:	(10.03)	0.60	1.49

Notes:
1. The Standalone and Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors in their respective meetings held on August 14, 2019.
2. Key numbers of Standalone Financial Results are as under:

Particulars	For the Quarter ended 30/06/2019 (Unaudited)	For the Corresponding Quarter ended 30/06/2018 (Unaudited)	For the Year ended 31/03/2019 (Audited)
Total income from operations (Net)	0.16	-	16.38
Net Profit/(Loss) Before Tax	(339.13)	1.03	0.05
Net Profit/(Loss) After Tax	(315.21)	0.78	(2.33)
Total Comprehensive Income	(315.21)	0.78	(2.33)

3. Previous periods' figures have been regrouped/rearranged wherever necessary.
4. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The detailed Unaudited Quarterly Financial Results alongwith reservations or remarks expressed by the Statutory Auditors and explanations of the Company are available on the websites of BSE and NSE at www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com respectively and also on the Company's website at www.sintexplastics.com.
5. #- Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items adjusted in the Statement of Profit and Loss in accordance with Ind AS Rules / AS Rules, whichever is applicable.

For SINTEX PLASTICS TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
(AMIT D. PATEL)
CHAIRMAN AND MANAGING DIRECTOR
Date : August, 14 2019
Place : Ahmedabad
E-Mail for investors : share@sintex-plastics.com

CENLUB INDUSTRIES LIMITED

Plot No-233-234, Sector-58, Ballabgarh, Faridabad-121004, (Haryana)
Ph.: 91-8826794470-73 Fax : 91 (129) 2307263 Website: http://www.cenlub.in
Corporate Identity Number : L67120HR1992PLC035087 Email : investors@cenlub.in

Statement of (Standalone) Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter Ended 30.06.2019 (Rs. In Lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Year Ended	
		30-Jun-19 (Unaudited)	31-Mar-19 (Unaudited)	30-Jun-18 (Unaudited)	31-Mar-19 (Audited)
1	Total income from operations (net)	1,053.77	1,432.51	968.81	4,892.47
2	Net Profit for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	92.73	228.72	124.52	655.60
3	Net Profit for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	92.73	222.59	124.52	718.91
4	Net Profit for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	66.94	117.83	90.21	494.15
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising profit for the period (after Tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	66.70	115.61	89.16	489.90
6	Equity Share Capital (in Qty)	466.29	466.29	466.29	466.29
7	Earnings Per Share (of Rs.10/- each)/(for continuing operations)				
	Basic :	1.44	2.48	1.91	10.60
	Diluted:	1.44	2.48	1.91	10.60

Notes:
1. The above Financial Results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and thereafter approved by the Board of Directors of the Company in their respective meetings held on August 14, 2019. The statutory auditors of the Company have carried out a Limited Review of aforesaid Results as per Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015.
2. The financial results for the Quarter ended June 30, 2019 have been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 (Ind AS) prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 and other recognised accounting practices and policies to the extent applicable.
3. The figures for the quarter ended March 31, 2019 are the balancing figures between the audited figures in respect of the full financial year ended March 31, 2019 and unaudited figures for the nine months ended December 31, 2018, which were subjected to limited review.
4. The Company operates in a single segment and in line with Ind AS 108 "Operating Segments", the operations of the Company fall under Lubrication System, which is considered to be the only reportable business segment.
5. Previous periods figures have been regrouped/rearranged wherever necessary.
6. The Standalone unaudited results of the Company for the quarter ended June 30, 2019 are also available on the Company's website (www.cenlub.in) and on the website of BSE (www.bseindia.com)

For CENLUB INDUSTRIES LIMITED
Sd/-
Vijendra Kumar Mittal
Managing Director
(DIN: 00006398)
Place: Faridabad
Date: 14.08.2019

GLITTEK GRANITES LIMITED

CIN No.: L14102KA1990PLC023497
Regd. Office: 42, KIADB Industrial Area, Hoskote - 562 114.

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE, 2019 (Rs. in Lakhs)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended 30.06.2019 (Unaudited)	Quarter Ended 31.03.2019 (Audited)	Quarter Ended 30.06.2018 (Unaudited)	Year to date figures for the previous year ended 31.03.2019
1	Total Income from operations (Net)	513.97	638.12	461.70	2069.50
2	Net Profit/(Loss) from ordinary activities after tax (after Extraordinary Items)	11.14	33.58	-29.63	-90.03
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Extraordinary Items)	11.14	33.58	-29.63	-90.03
4	Equity Share Capital	1329.08	1329.08	1329.08	1329.08
5	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
6	Earnings Per Share (before extraordinary items) (of ₹ 5/- each)	0.04	0.13	-0.11	-0.35
	Basic :	0.04	0.13	-0.11	-0.35
	Diluted :	0.04	0.13	-0.11	-0.35
7	Earnings Per Share (after extraordinary items) (of ₹ 5/- each)	0.04	0.13	-0.11	-0.35
	Basic :	0.04	0.13	-0.11	-0.35
	Diluted :	0.04	0.13	-0.11	-0.35

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/Annual Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites www.bseindia.com and the Company's website www.glittek.com

By Order of the Board
For Glittek Granites Ltd.
Kamal Kumar Agarwal
Managing Director
Place: Hoskote
Date: 14th August, 2019

SHASHANK TRADERS LIMITED

CIN: L52110DL1985PLC021676
Regd. Office: 702-A, Anuscha Building, 19, Barakhamba Road, Connaught Place, New Delhi-110001
Ph No: 011-43571041-42, Fax No: 011-43571047 Email id: info@shashanktraders.in, Website: www.shashanktraders.in

UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED JUNE 30, 2019 (See Regulation 47(1) (b) of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended on 30.06.2019 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended on 30.06.2018 (Unaudited)	Previous Year ended on 31.03.2019 (Audited)
1.	Total Income from Operations	0.00	157.94	0.00
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	(3.36)	4.78	(1.62)
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	(3.36)	4.78	(1.62)
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	(3.36)	3.71	(1.62)
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(3.36)	3.71	(1.62)
6.	Equity Share Capital	309.38	309.38	309.38
7.				